Product data

¢ Product Data

Product number
Full product name
Short product name

Pieces per Sku
eop_pck_cfg
Skus/Case

Bar code on pack
Bar code on case
Logistics code(s)
eop_net_weight_pp

¢ General Characteristics

Base
Bulb

139915
11W EL/mDT 1BC

MRT MINI DEC TWST BC-EL/
MDT11

1

6

6

46677139919
50046677139914
929689927305

0.065 kg

E26 [Single Contact Medium Screw]

EL/mDT

Dimensional drawing

D

il

Energy Saver Twisters
TIW EL/mDT 1BC

Looking for an energy saver that does not look like one? The Philips

EnergySaver family provides energy efficient lighting options that don't
just provide similar light as your standard incandescent light bulb, they
also have the same classic shapes. Try the Philips EnergySavers and see

how they truly provide advanced lighting designed around your needs.

« Electrical Characteristics

Watts 11w
 Environmental Characteristics
Mercury (Hg) 4 mg

Content

* Light Technical Characteristics

Color Rendering 82 Ra8

Index

Color Temperature 2700 K

Luminous flux lamp 700 Lm
Product C (Max)

Cl-mDt 1MW E26 ELUmDT ES 445

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity



