

Energy Saver Twisters

11W EL/mDT 1BC



Looking for an energy saver that does not look like one? The Philips EnergySaver family provides energy efficient lighting options that don't just provide similar light as your standard incandescent light bulb, they also have the same classic shapes. Try the Philips EnergySavers and see how they truly provide advanced lighting designed around your needs.

Product data

• Product Data

Product number	139915
Full product name	11W EL/mDT 1BC
Short product name	MRT MINI DEC TWST BC-EL/MDT11
Pieces per Sku	1
eop_pck_cfg	6
Skus/Case	6
Bar code on pack	46677139919
Bar code on case	50046677139914
Logistics code(s)	929689927305
eop_net_weight_pp	0.065 kg

• General Characteristics

Base	E26 [Single Contact Medium Screw]
Bulb	EL/mDT

• Electrical Characteristics

Watts	11 W
-------	------

• Environmental Characteristics

Mercury (Hg) Content	4 mg
----------------------	------

• Light Technical Characteristics

Color Rendering Index	82 Ra8
Color Temperature	2700 K
Luminous flux lamp	700 Lm

Dimensional drawing



Product C (Max)

Cl-mDt 11W E26 EL/mDT ES 4.45

PHILIPS

sense and simplicity